
Presbytery of Waikato

Average June Attendance
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1 9362 Cambridge Trinity St Pauls Union 170 1 26 93 3 5 42 1 185 70 1 90 6 25 8 23 1 2 1

2 9363 Hamilton Chartwell Co-operating St Albans 274 2 11 54 108 1 11 40 47 8 1 2 463 250 21 246 17 35 6 22 11 1 1 8 2

3 9365 Hamilton Fairfield Presbyterian Church 210 49 7 42 23 46 10 38 18 26 9 11 6 4 3 9 6 1 2 1 6 173 63 241 31 137 32 104 20 98 45 70 7 4 15 19 13 15 1 7

4 9367 Hamilton Knox Presbyterian Church 44 15 1 6 5 16 1 4 3 8 4 3 3 4 1 2 30 31 8 31 4 18 4 13 5 9 10 5 1 4 2 4 2 1 1

5 9368 Hamilton Scots Presbyterian Church 85 34 3 18 44 1 3 16 1 6 4 14 3 6 1 10 2 54 16 2 38 7 3 31 10 12 3 5 2 1 3

6 9369 Hamilton St Andrews Presbyterian Church 235 138 48 38 34 34 38 43 19 40 20 1 30 20 7 1 2 2 3 400 168 28 212 15 126 13 86 48 20 25 35 27 28 3 2 6 1 1

7 9393 Hamilton Westside Presbyterian Church 30 51 1 5 14 2 8 15 10 2 1 11 5 3 4 4 420 17 20 53 13 29 7 24 4 26 18 12 16 4 13 2 2 7 2

8 9376 Hamilton South St Stephens Presbyterian Church 84 31 2 1 36 20 3 15 7 3 6 7 2 5 4 4 26 94 10 56 6 37 4 19 6 6 9 6 10 3 1 2 2

9 9366 Hamilton Dinsdale St Clares Co-op 44 2 10 17 1 2 5 7 3 73 55 44 4 4 11 3 3 2

10 9371 Hamilton Hillcrest St Francis Co-operating 286 18 30 60 62 12 19 49 36 2 307 250 26 1693 15 4 10 13 1 1 2 2 2

11 9370 Hauraki Plains Co-operating Church 318 318 8 1 50 30 0 55 12

12 9372 Huntly Co-operating Church 112 4 8 25 26 11 8 18 12 8 5 3 1 105 70 24 69 8 17 48 51 11 1 5 3 15 4 1

13 9373 Kihikihi St Andrews Presbyterian Church 38 27 1 2 17 1 2 15 2 3 12 2 8 3 180 50 3 22 2 15 1 7 4 7 5

14 9374 Mangakino Co-operating Church 43 10 20 1 2 10 3 50 12 0 7 4 7 1 1 7

15 9375 Matamata St Andrews Presbyterian Church 136 46 2 9 18 66 2 5 9 25 4 6 4 14 3 4 5 6 2 267 275 11 97 6 60 5 37 7 16 28 16 19 2 10 4 4 9 2 2

16 9364 Mercury Bay Co-operating Church * 69 7 9 11 18 3 4 6 11 2 76 0 35

17 9377 Morrinsville Knox Presbyterian Church 70 19 5 6 40 1 1 4 13 3 3 4 3 2 4 50 150 6 57 3 39 3 18 4 7 15 12 14 2 1 4 3 1

18 14308 Nawton Community Presbyterian Church 44 22 2 9 19 2 4 8 1 2 3 9 3 1 3 27 118 8 45 5 29 3 16 4 76 10 34 11 5 6 13 3 1 11

19 9378 Ngaruawahia Union Church 36 2 2 24 1 3 4 112 140 17 38 10 85 12 8 8

20 9379 Otorohanga St Davids Presbyterian Church 54 0 1 1 4 33 3 12 417 8 0 23 17 6 4 8 7 8 4 2 6

21 9380 Paeroa Co-operating Church 86 10 19 31 4 13 9 4 2 130 45 10 51 4 8 10 8 5 5 5 3 1

22 9381 Piopio Aria Mokau Co-operating Church 218 40 26 45 20 25 20 32 10 6 5 210 110 16 61 9 15 25 18 8 8 8 8 4 3 1

23 9382 Putaruru St Aidans Presbyterian Church * 38 29 10 15 4 9 7 2 6 2 3 1 8 3 2 70 20 14 37 8 23 6 14 4 15 12 20 16 1 4 4 3

24 9383 Raglan Union Church 21 1 1 11 1 1 6 18 13 1 17 4 7 1 5 1

25 9384 Taumarunui Co-operating Church 66 3 2 14 29 1 2 5 10 2 196 51 1 35 7 7 10 2

26 9385 Te Aroha Co-operating Church 0 100 60 6 45 12 8 12 3 2 3 3

27 9386 Te Awamutu Presbyterian Church 160 25 7 16 90 6 6 35 1 2 8 4 10 5 2 134 261 12 67 3 45 9 22 12 10 63 27 1 35 4 7 3 12 1 3

28 9387 Te Kuiti St Andrews Presbyterian Church 26 0 2 2 3 12 2 1 2 2 79 50 3 25 2 17 1 8 4 12 13 2 7 1

29 9388 Thames Union Church 91 1 23 39 8 20 1 3 184 60 1 65 14 1 23 9 18 15 8 5 1

30 9389 Tirau Co-operating Church 133 28 11 33 5 20 8 21 7 1 59 49 15 35 8 24 20 9 8 1 4 3 3 1 3 2

31 9390 Tokoroa St Lukes Pacific Islanders * 59 80 10 14 8 2 5 6 10 4 20 10 12 4 7 13 12 2 29 2 2 200 90 18 78 12 38 6 40 4 60 15 16 52 42 52 10 12 1

32 9391 Tokoroa St Marks Presbyterian Church 48 28 1 10 7 8 1 6 7 8 2 6 9 1 6 4 4 3 33 2 21 1 12 4 4 3 18 7 1 8 8 4 1 1 1

33 9970 Trinity United (Whangamata Tairua Pauanui) Co-op* 74 3 11 14 19 9 7 11 52 6 50 6 27 23 20 5

34 9392 Waihi St James Presbyterian Church 52 19 1 9 24 4 14 4 10 1 4 160 240 35 93 19 47 16 46 8 105 18 52 8 1 5 8 4 7

2007 Totals 1413 613 2041 318 132 277 564 1022 96 201 349 495 0 79 105 85 97 65 65 64 53 95 17 16 15 4846 3010 389 3860 137 741 113 533 283 692 348 550 387 10 166 92 156 138 127 29 30 34

2006 Totals 1562 913 2270 149 284 598 1016 103 190 411 542 126 140 134 118 117 90 106 82 95 17 16 31 4680 2491 438 2264 171 901 135 550 252 548 419 693 382 14 118 73 161 105 95 63 29 8

2007 as % of 2006 90% 67% 90% 89% 98% 94% 101% 93% 106% 85% 91% 63% 75% 63% 82% 56% 72% 60% 65% 100% 100% 100% 48% 104% 121% 89% 170% 80% 82% 84% 97% 112% 126% 83% 79% 101% 71% 141% 126% 97% 131% 134% 46% 103% 425%

0

* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available

Membership

Worship Christian FormationBaptism



Finance

Receipts Payments General
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Ministry
Property

Expenses

Other

Parish

Running

Costs

Assembly

Assessment,

Presbytery

Levies

JMF &

Other

Denomin-

ations

Special

Appeals &

Gifts

Reserves &

Major Capital

Purposes

Total

Payments

Invest-ment

Funds Held
Loans

1 9362 Cambridge Trinity St Pauls Union 65733 10377 32770 69614 547 8561 187602 187602 53924 56867 28642 10326 149759 682671

2 9363 Hamilton Chartwell Co-operating St Albans 145345 33283 18081 34913 71062 302684 302684 159114 10295 49741 29660 4193 71062 324065 285896

3 9365 Hamilton Fairfield Presbyterian Church 143179 26337 3171 38807 23182 234676 11681 222995 91614 26970 17175 27781 34247 197787 154514

4 9367 Hamilton Knox Presbyterian Church 22074 4783 20970 9388 57215 57215 12835 35412 7986 8903 65136 9628 734

5 9368 Hamilton Scots Presbyterian Church 38021 7169 2881 95657 846 144574 54984 89590 42976 15649 21036 5617 846 86124 58891

6 9369 Hamilton St Andrews Presbyterian Church 148683 23567 21713 40110 56731 62 290866 13824 277042 136758 69565 47690 41077 1433 296523 490386

7 9393 Hamilton Westside Presbyterian Church 20855 4131 17961 3246 274 46467 1024 45443 1486 8747 3985 5629 917 20764 20000

8 9376 Hamilton South St Stephens Presbyterian Church 49485 6018 6190 23922 1237 86852 2537 84315 56899 5688 6096 12822 1192 82697 6344

9 9366 Hamilton Dinsdale St Clares Co-op 41514 3093 1478 10067 1232 9250 66634 66634 47307 18585 5354 2736 382 74364 31000

10 9371 Hamilton Hillcrest St Francis Co-operating 115926 5782 25478 29727 395 177308 177308 45637 35462 84028 27588 2107 194822 453937

11 9370 Hauraki Plains Co-operating Church * 21765 7202 2114 32294 63375 63375 15221 12109 14208 3000 770 45308 163612

12 9372 Huntly Co-operating Church * 64441 9897 5409 3529 1166 6300 90742 90742 50330 11564 11914 7596 3648 3600 88652 41862

13 9373 Kihikihi St Andrews Presbyterian Church 6116 5501 328 6541 5977 24463 24463 17294 6857 7660 6115 2142 33662 73730 180056

14 9374 Mangakino Co-operating Church 5883 438 1376 1181 4636 13514 13514 973 1787 3417 2700 1652 10529 66720

15 9375 Matamata St Andrews Presbyterian Church 75461 8427 3902 7662 484 18866 114802 270 114532 46004 12084 32774 19444 903 2534 113743 91057

16 9364 Mercury Bay Co-operating Church * 14733 4129 16274 11331 890 47357 47357 38030 13347 9416 2630 571 373 64367 165940

17 9377 Morrinsville Knox Presbyterian Church 54320 4606 5989 30323 1490 96728 1490 95238 43612 15635 13316 13530 5935 92028 77964 30000

18 14308 Nawton Community Presbyterian Church 43423 1775 7511 7155 300 27748 87912 39990 47922 23126 10852 4912 7118 327 39690 86025 70353

19 9378 Ngaruawahia Union Church 16000 2860 12490 18680 50030 50030 24447 11450 4960 2998 43855 39000

20 9379 Otorohanga St Davids Presbyterian Church 24048 1746 6016 12776 44586 25000 19586 16208 15608 2079 9322 1440 44657 33733

21 9380 Paeroa Co-operating Church 42870 8757 30836 6340 5086 93889 93889 52503 15863 15186 683 9125 93360 58937

22 9381 Piopio Aria Mokau Co-operating Church 75000 7470 5200 1491 31458 120619 120619 106785 16053 13340 9368 145546 1134

23 9382 Putaruru St Aidans Presbyterian Church 34309 5410 17706 57425 57425 45272 7423 9084 10396 3107 75282 18358 1697

24 9383 Raglan Union Church 12662 3818 13415 5749 5645 41289 41289 4700 14515 6065 1362 3770 20000 50412 79995

25 9384 Taumarunui Co-operating Church 14437 4051 11077 34276 120 209425 273386 273386 51782 8133 4490 4762 120 190747 260034 344112 3622

26 9385 Te Aroha Co-operating Church * 53318 6126 3995 1024 4794 2706 71963 71963 23153 13775 28016 4364 158 69466 63887

27 9386 Te Awamutu Presbyterian Church 83355 8730 24441 53650 4546 174722 9450 165272 67765 35948 31175 23868 3945 162701 451218

28 9387 Te Kuiti St Andrews Presbyterian Church * 10592 5099 7199 7205 750 5500 36345 36345 6259 7638 1500 6355 1000 10000 32752 45743

29 9388 Thames Union Church 41902 9158 33430 19587 300 5375 109752 109752 25357 40854 34658 6596 3217 110682 193877

30 9389 Tirau Co-operating Church 121053 7865 5375 8936 11373 154602 154602 76547 11082 27153 12746 12281 139809 38528

31 9390 Tokoroa St Lukes Pacific Islanders 87739 4990 75607 168336 168336 71088 41273 18671 26133 1100 158265 45261 17519

32 9391 Tokoroa St Marks Presbyterian Church 53819 5297 2092 3957 852 66017 3030 62987 43750 7749 12193 9368 900 73960 41518

33 9970 Trinity United (Whangamata Tairua Pauanui) Co-op* 20968 10500 10873 477 42818 42818 12866 5606 14935 1100 1229 35736 57328

34 9392 Waihi St James Presbyterian Church 64225 7054 71279 71279 25724 42237 6799 11672 86432

2007 Totals 1833254 242902 364955 57043 771272 60290 381113 3710829 163280 3547549 1524511 640105 627080 244233 130215 101224 382004 3649372 4563460 53572

2006 Totals 2101820 282087 381606 85058 687210 73247 563734 4174762 4174762 1710627 600408 621671 245695 103739 134498 228685 3645323 9126920 107144

2007 as % of 2006 87% 86% 96% 67% 112% 82% 68% 89% 85% 89% 107% 101% 99% 126% 75% 167% 100% 50% 50%

* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available

NOTE: Amendments made to 2006 statistics subsequent to print have now been made
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